
staqui.aas 
Baroda U.P. Bank 

7 

BARODA UP BANK 
REGIONAL OFFICE- GORAKHPUR-2 

TENDER DOCUMENT 

FOR 

INTERIOR FURNSHING WORKK 
FOR BRANCH AT 

CHAURI CHAURA, DISTRICT -GORAKHPUR 

Date of Issue 
12/10/2022. 

Date of Submission 
25/10/2022 Up to 5:00 PM. 

ARCHITECTS 

M/S EUCEE & ASSOCCIATES 
MADHAV KUNJ MIG-169 

RAPTINAGAR PHASE-1 

GORAKHPUR U.P. 

MO-7571000869 



a_larqui.aas 

Baroda U.P. Bank Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav 

IMPORTANT SCHEDULES 

DATE OF ISSUE OF TENDER 12.10.2022 

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF 

TENDER 
25.10.2022 till 17.00 hrs 

DATE OF OPENING OF TENDER 28.10.2022 at RO, Gorakhpur. 

SIGNING OF AGREEMENT Within 2 days of issue of letter of intent/ order 

cOMMENCEMENT OF WORK Within 5 days of issue of letter of intent/ order 

PERIOD OF COMPLETION 20 days from the date of issue of letter of 

Intent/ order 

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES RS 5,000 per week, subject to a max. of 7.5% 

Of the accepted Contract Sum. 

RETENTION MONEY/DEPOSIT 10 % of Gross Value of Bill 

to be refunded within 14 days after giving in writing a 

request after End of Defects Liability Period. 
REFUND OF RETENTION 

DEPOSIT 

INCOME TAX DEDUCTION At the Prevailing Rates from each bill 

DEFECTS LIABILITY PERIOD 12 months after completion of Works 

PERIOD OF FINAL MEASUREMENT 3 weeks from completion/ date of submission of Final 

Bill, whichever is later. 



AzadiKa Amrit MahotsavV 
a_iq�t.das UP 

Baroda U.P. Bank 
ROGKP-2PKE D-2022-23 Date: 13-10-2022 

Tender for Furnishing of Chauri Chaura Branch, Region-Gorakhpur II 
Baroda UP Bank. Regional office. Mohhadipur, Gorakhpur invites sealed tender for furnishing for our 

Branch at chauri chaura Distriet - Gorakhpur from the empanelled furnishers of Baroda UP Bank Head 

Office. Buddh Vihar Taramandal Gorakhpur-273016 (U.P) 

:13.10.2022 1) Tender Issuing Date 

2) Last Date of Submission of Tender :25.10.2022 by 5:00PM 

:28.10.2022 3) Date of opening of tender 

4) Tender to be address to 
The Regional Manager 
Baroda U P Bank, 

Regional office-Gorakhpur-2 
Regional Office:-Gorakhpur-2,Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur(273008) 

E-mailrogkpt@barodauprrb.co.in 

Terms & Condition of tender: 
Rates should be quoted on the space provided in the annexure attached only, No other 

/form should be used for quoting rates. 

Rates quoted only by Bank's empanelled Vendor will be consider/accepted. 

The competent Authority (Bank) does not buying themselves to accept the lowest or to give any 

reasons for its decision of acceptance or rejection of tenders. 

sheet 

Incomplete in any respect or conditional tender shall liable to be rejected. 

Other conditions 
The registration number of the along with GST no. allowed by the authorities must be 

submitted. 
PAN NUMBER of the firm allotted by the income tax authorities should be submitted (without 

which the vendor's bid would became invalid and shall be liable to be reject). 

Conditional tenders shall not be accepted on any ground and shall be rejected straight. 
Any deviation of the conditions given by the purchaser will not be accepted and bid will be 

rejected without assigning any reasons. 



AzadiKa. Amrit Mahotsav 
agter�ti.àas 
Baroda U.P. Bank 

lf any clarification is required the same should be obtained before submitting the bid 

The Entire document must be signed with the seal and attached as a mark of acceptance of the 

terms &conditions. 
BUP3's reserve the riglht to accept or reject any bid whole or in parts without assigning any 

reason thereof. 

Bank's decision will be final and no correspondence will be entertained in this regard. 

In case of delay in submission/non submission of bids, Bank will not assume any responsibility. 

Bank may reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason. 

Tender Submission: 
Submission of tender in sealed envelope super scribing "TENDERS FOR FURNISHING OF 

Chauri Chaura BRANCH, DISTRICT-Gorakhpur" addressed to Baroda UP Bank, Gorakhpur 

Mohaddipur, Complete in all respect by 5:00PM dated 25.10.2022. Tenders received after shall not 

be entertained. 

Tender must be submitted through hand to hand or through register post only. 

Evaluation of tender: 

Quoting incredibly low value of items with the view of subverting the tender process shall be rejected 

straight away. 

Yours Faithfully, 

(Manoj'kumar Tiwariy 
Regiona Manager, 
Baroda U PBank 

Regional Office - Gorakhpur -2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

